System Benefits
•
•
•
•
•
•

STRAIGHT SLIDE S235JRC + C DC01 Q345 S235J2 + C450 ABS, Gray
STRAIGHT SLIDE HDG S235JRC + C HDG DC01 HDG Q345 HDG S235J2 + C450 HDG ABS, Gray
HDG = Hot dip galvanized. Standard for black steel EN 10025 and EN 10088.
Version Top Rails + Anchors Divider Plate Plate Dowels Shear Connectors Sleeves
STRAIGHT SLIDE S235JRC + C DC01 Q345 S235J2 + C450 ABS, Blue
STRAIGHT SLIDE HDG S235JRC + C HDG DC01 HDG Q345 HDG S235J2 + C450 HDG ABS, Blue
HDG = Hot dip galvanized. Standard for black steel EN 10025 and EN 10088.
4
Dimensions
Table 5. Dimensions [mm] of STRAIGHT SLIDE JOINT TJ6 RD, TJ8 RD and TJ12
RD.
Type Height h Dowel Type Dowel Centers
c/c
Length L Weight [kg] Adjustable Slab Depth * Sleeve Color
TDR-6 480 mm 2400 mm Green
ST6-145-2400 RD 145 mm 32.2 155 ~ 170 mm
ST6-160-2400 RD 160 mm 32.6 170 ~ 195 mm
ST6-185-2400 RD 185 mm 33.8 195 ~ 225 mm
ST6-215-2400 RD 215 mm 35.2 225 ~ 250 mm
38.3
39.6
40.2
41.8
c/c
h
100 L
TDR-8 480 mm 2400 mm Gray
ST8-145-2400 RD 145 mm 155 ~ 170 mm
ST8-160-2400 RD 160 mm 170 ~ 195 mm
ST8-185-2400 RD 185 mm 195 ~ 225 mm
ST8-215-2400 RD 215 mm 225 ~ 250 mm
41.2
42.5
43.8
45.1
TDR-8 480 mm 2400 mm Blue
ST12-145-2400 RD 145 mm 155 ~ 170 mm
ST12-160-2400 RD 160 mm 170 ~ 195 mm
ST12-185-2400 RD 185 mm 195 ~ 225 mm
ST12-215-2400 RD 215 mm 225 ~ 250 mm
VERSION: TCS 6/22
 Materials and Dimensions
 300
 3